15
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

16
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

17
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

18
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

19
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$45,994.00
$1,762.23
$176.23
$22.03

Step 1
$48,235.00
$1,848.09
$184.81
$23.11

Step 1
$50,624.00
$1,939.62
$193.97
$24.25

Step 1
$53,179.00
$2,037.51
$203.76
$25.47

Step 1
$55,797.00
$2,137.82
$213.79
$26.73

Step 2
$47,657.00
$1,825.94
$182.60
$22.83

Step 2
$49,945.00
$1,913.61
$191.37
$23.93

Step 2
$52,383.00
$2,007.02
$200.71
$25.09

Step 2
$54,981.00
$2,106.56
$210.66
$26.34

Step 2
$57,655.00
$2,209.01
$220.91
$27.62
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Step 3
$49,312.00
$1,889.35
$188.94
$23.62

Step 3
$51,653.00
$1,979.05
$197.91
$24.74

Step 3
$54,141.00
$2,074.37
$207.44
$25.93

Step 3
$56,781.00
$2,175.52
$217.56
$27.20

Step 3
$59,511.00
$2,280.12
$228.02
$28.51

Step 4
$50,975.00
$1,953.07
$195.31
$24.42

Step 4
$53,367.00
$2,044.72
$204.48
$25.56

Step 4
$55,896.00
$2,141.61
$214.17
$26.78

Step 4
$58,586.00
$2,244.68
$224.47
$28.06

Step 4
$61,369.00
$2,351.31
$235.14
$29.40

Step 5
$52,629.00
$2,016.44
$201.65
$25.21

Step 5
$55,072.00
$2,110.04
$211.01
$26.38

Step 5
$57,655.00
$2,209.01
$220.91
$27.62

Step 5
$60,382.00
$2,313.49
$231.35
$28.92

Step 5
$63,215.00
$2,422.04
$242.21
$30.28

Step 6
$54,299.00
$2,080.43
$208.05
$26.01

Step 6
$56,781.00
$2,175.52
$217.56
$27.20

Step 6
$59,414.00
$2,276.40
$227.64
$28.46

Step 6
$62,186.00
$2,382.61
$238.27
$29.79

Step 6
$65,068.00
$2,493.03
$249.31
$31.17

Step 7
$55,958.00
$2,143.99
$214.40
$26.80

Step 7
$58,486.00
$2,240.85
$224.09
$28.02

Step 7
$61,174.00
$2,343.84
$234.39
$29.30

Step 7
$63,987.00
$2,451.61
$245.17
$30.65

Step 7
$66,923.00
$2,564.10
$256.41
$32.06

Step 8
$57,637.00
$2,208.32
$220.84
$27.61

Step 8
$60,242.00
$2,308.13
$230.82
$28.86

Step 8
$63,007.00
$2,414.07
$241.41
$30.18

Step 8
$65,907.00
$2,525.18
$252.52
$31.57

Step 8
$68,931.00
$2,641.04
$264.11
$33.02

Step 9
$59,367.00
$2,274.60
$227.46
$28.44

Step 9
$62,050.00
$2,377.40
$237.74
$29.72

Step 9
$64,898.00
$2,486.52
$248.66
$31.09

Step 9
$67,885.00
$2,600.96
$260.10
$32.52

Step 9
$70,999.00
$2,720.27
$272.03
$34.01



20
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

21
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

22
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

23
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

24
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$58,640.00
$2,246.75
$224.68
$28.09

Step 1
$61,530.00
$2,357.48
$235.75
$29.47

Step 1
$63,215.00
$2,422.04
$242.21
$30.28

Step 1
$66,213.00
$2,536.90
$253.69
$31.72

Step 1
$69,393.00
$2,658.74
$265.88
$33.24

Step 2
$60,536.00
$2,319.39
$231.94
$29.00

Step 2
$63,489.00
$2,432.53
$243.26
$30.41

Step 2
$65,533.00
$2,510.85
$251.09
$31.39

Step 2
$68,629.00
$2,629.47
$262.95
$32.87

Step 2
$71,908.00
$2,755.10
$275.51
$34.44
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Step 3
$62,440.00
$2,392.34
$239.24
$29.91

Step 3
$65,438.00
$2,507.21
$250.73
$31.35

Step 3
$67,850.00
$2,599.62
$259.97
$32.50

Step 3
$71,026.00
$2,721.31
$272.14
$34.02

Step 3
$74,424.00
$2,851.50
$285.15
$35.65

Step 4
$64,336.00
$2,464.99
$246.50
$30.82

Step 4
$67,383.00
$2,581.73
$258.18
$32.28

Step 4
$70,166.00
$2,688.36
$268.84
$33.61

Step 4
$73,444.00
$2,813.95
$281.40
$35.18

Step 4
$76,940.00
$2,947.90
$294.79
$36.85

Step 5
$66,226.00
$2,537.40
$253.74
$31.72

Step 5
$69,338.00
$2,656.63
$265.67
$33.21

Step 5
$72,481.00
$2,777.05
$277.71
$34.72

Step 5
$75,857.00
$2,906.40
$290.64
$36.33

Step 5
$79,455.00
$3,044.26
$304.43
$38.06

Step 6
$68,130.00
$2,610.35
$261.04
$32.63

Step 6
$71,287.00
$2,731.31
$273.14
$34.15

Step 6
$74,797.00
$2,865.79
$286.58
$35.83

Step 6
$78,271.00
$2,998.89
$299.89
$37.49

Step 6
$81,968.00
$3,140.54
$314.06
$39.26

Step 7
$70,025.00
$2,682.96
$268.30
$33.54

Step 7
$73,241.00
$2,806.17
$280.62
$35.08

Step 7
$77,110.00
$2,954.41
$295.45
$36.94

Step 7
$80,685.00
$3,091.38
$309.14
$38.65

Step 7
$84,485.00
$3,236.98
$323.70
$40.47

Step 8
$72,125.00
$2,763.41
$276.35
$34.55

Step 8
$75,440.00
$2,890.43
$289.05
$36.14

Step 8
$79,424.00
$3,043.07
$304.31
$38.04

Step 8
$83,103.00
$3,184.03
$318.41
$39.81

Step 8
$87,018.00
$3,334.03
$333.41
$41.68

Step 9
$74,289.00
$2,846.33
$284.64
$35.58

Step 9
$77,704.00
$2,977.17
$297.72
$37.22

Step 9
$81,807.00
$3,134.37
$313.44
$39.18

Step 9
$85,597.00
$3,279.58
$327.96
$41.00

Step 9
$89,629.00
$3,434.07
$343.41
$42.93



25
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

26
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

27
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

28
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

29
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$72,786.00
$2,788.74
$278.88
$34.86

Step 1
$76,373.00
$2,926.17
$292.62
$36.58

Step 1
$80,155.00
$3,071.08
$307.11
$38.39

Step 1
$84,204.00
$3,226.21
$322.63
$40.33

Step 1
$85,011.00
$3,257.13
$325.72
$40.72

Step 2
$75,398.00
$2,888.82
$288.89
$36.12

Step 2
$79,110.00
$3,031.04
$303.11
$37.89

Step 2
$82,959.00
$3,178.51
$317.86
$39.74

Step 2
$87,099.00
$3,337.13
$333.72
$41.72

Step 2
$88,204.00
$3,379.47
$337.95
$42.25
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Step 3
$77,992.00
$2,988.20
$298.82
$37.36

Step 3
$81,782.00
$3,133.41
$313.35
$39.17

Step 3
$85,760.00
$3,285.83
$328.59
$41.08

Step 3
$89,999.00
$3,448.24
$344.83
$43.11

Step 3
$91,399.00
$3,501.88
$350.19
$43.78

Step 4
$80,602.00
$3,088.20
$308.82
$38.61

Step 4
$84,485.00
$3,236.98
$323.70
$40.47

Step 4
$88,544.00
$3,392.50
$339.25
$42.41

Step 4
$92,895.00
$3,559.20
$355.92
$44.49

Step 4
$94,584.00
$3,623.91
$362.40
$45.30

Step 5
$83,218.00
$3,188.43
$318.85
$39.86

Step 5
$87,189.00
$3,340.58
$334.06
$41.76

Step 5
$91,353.00
$3,500.12
$350.02
$43.76

Step 5
$95,786.00
$3,669.97
$367.00
$45.88

Step 5
$97,776.00
$3,746.21
$374.63
$46.83

Step 6
$85,823.00
$3,288.24
$328.83
$41.11

Step 6
$89,887.00
$3,443.95
$344.40
$43.05

Step 6
$94,142.00
$3,606.98
$360.70
$45.09

Step 6
$98,679.00
$3,780.81
$378.09
S47.27

Step 6
$100,964.00
$3,868.36
$386.84
$48.36

Step 7
$88,428.00
$3,388.05
$338.81
$42.36

Step 7
$92,586.00
$3,547.36
$354.74
$44.35

Step 7
$96,947.00
$3,714.45
$371.45
$46.44

Step 7
$101,571.00
$3,891.61
$389.17
$48.65

Step 7
$104,154.00
$3,990.58
$399.06
$49.89

Step 8
$91,080.00
$3,489.66
$348.97
$43.63

Step 8
$95,363.00
$3,653.76
$365.38
$45.68

Step 8
$99,857.00
$3,825.94
$382.60
$47.83

Step 8
$104,619.00
$4,008.40
$400.84
$50.11

Step 8
$107,280.00
$4,110.35
$411.04
$51.38

Step 9
$93,813.00
$3,594.37
$359.44
$44.93

Step 9
$98,224.00
$3,763.38
$376.34
$47.05

Step 9
$102,853.00
$3,940.73
$394.08
$49.26

Step 9
$107,758.00
$4,128.66
$412.87
$51.61

Step 9
$110,499.00
$4,233.68
$423.37
$52.93



30
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

31
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

32
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

33
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

34
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$88,428.00
$3,388.05
$338.81
$42.36

Step 1
$91,978.00
$3,524.07
$352.41
$44.06

Step 1
$95,665.00
$3,665.33
$366.54
$45.82

Step 1
$99,510.00
$3,812.65
$381.27
$47.66

Step 1
$103,609.00
$3,969.70
$396.97
$49.63

Step 2
$91,706.00
$3,513.64
$351.37
$43.93

Step 2
$95,351.00
$3,653.30
$365.33
$45.67

Step 2
$99,133.00
$3,798.20
$379.82
$47.48

Step 2
$103,079.00
$3,949.39
$394.94
$49.37

Step 2
$107,278.00
$4,110.27
$411.03
$51.38
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Step 3
$94,995.00
$3,639.66
$363.97
$45.50

Step 3
$98,732.00
$3,782.84
$378.29
$47.29

Step 3
$102,601.00
$3,931.08
$393.11
$49.14

Step 3
$106,648.00
$4,086.14
$408.62
$51.08

Step 3
$110,942.00
$4,250.66
$425.07
$53.14

Step 4
$98,271.00
$3,765.18
$376.52
$47.07

Step 4
$102,113.00
$3,912.38
$391.24
$48.91

Step 4
$106,076.00
$4,064.22
$406.43
$50.81

Step 4
$110,220.00
$4,222.99
$422.30
$52.79

Step 4
$114,618.00
$4,391.50
$439.15
$54.90

Step 5
$101,555.00
$3,891.00
$389.10
$48.64

Step 5
$105,496.00
$4,042.00
$404.20
$50.53

Step 5
$109,554.00
$4,197.48
$419.75
$52.47

Step 5
$113,794.00
$4,359.93
$436.00
$54.50

Step 5
$118,278.00
$4,531.73
$453.18
$56.65

Step 6
$104,836.00
$4,016.71
$401.68
$50.21

Step 6
$108,875.00
$4,171.46
$417.15
$52.15

Step 6
$113,018.00
$4,330.20
$433.02
$54.13

Step 6
$117,363.00
$4,496.67
$449.67
$56.21

Step 6
$121,947.00
$4,672.30
$467.23
$58.41

Step 7
$108,126.00
$4,142.76
$414.28
$51.79

Step 7
$112,253.00
$4,300.89
$430.09
$53.77

Step 7
$116,508.00
$4,463.91
$446.40
$55.80

Step 7
$120,940.00
$4,633.72
$463.38
$57.93

Step 7
$125,609.00
$4,812.61
$481.27
$60.16

Step 8
$111,372.00
$4,267.13
$426.72
$53.34

Step 8
$115,620.00
$4,429.89
$442.99
$55.38

Step 8
$120,002.00
$4,597.78
$459.78
$57.48

Step 8
$124,569.00
$4,772.76
$477.28
$59.66

Step 8
$129,378.00
$4,957.02
$495.71
$61.97

Step 9
$114,714.00
$4,395.18
$439.52
$54.94

Step 9
$119,089.00
$4,562.80
$456.28
$57.04

Step 9
$123,603.00
$4,735.75
$473.58
$59.20

Step 9
$128,307.00
$4,915.98
$491.60
$61.45

Step 9
$133,260.00
$5,105.75
$510.58
$63.83



