15	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$45,994.00	\$47,657.00	\$49,312.00	\$50,975.00	\$52,629.00	\$54,299.00	\$55,958.00	\$57,637.00	\$59,367.00
Bi-Wk	\$1,762.23	\$1,825.94	\$1,889.35	\$1,953.07	\$2,016.44	\$2,080.43	\$2,143.99	\$2,208.32	\$2,274.60
Daily	\$176.23	\$182.60	\$188.94	\$195.31	\$201.65	\$208.05	\$214.40	\$220.84	\$227.46
Hourly	\$22.03	\$22.83	\$23.62	\$24.42	\$25.21	\$26.01	\$26.80	\$27.61	\$28.44
16	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$48,235.00	\$49,945.00	\$51,653.00	\$53,367.00	\$55,072.00	\$56,781.00	\$58,486.00	\$60,242.00	\$62,050.00
Bi-Wk	\$1,848.09	\$1,913.61	\$1,979.05	\$2,044.72	\$2,110.04	\$2,175.52	\$2,240.85	\$2,308.13	\$2,377.40
Daily	\$184.81	\$191.37	\$197.91	\$204.48	\$211.01	\$217.56	\$224.09	\$230.82	\$237.74
Hourly	\$23.11	\$23.93	\$24.74	\$25.56	\$26.38	\$27.20	\$28.02	\$28.86	\$29.72
	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
17	\$50,624.00	\$52,383.00	\$54,141.00	\$55,896.00	\$57,655.00	\$59,414.00	\$61,174.00	\$63,007.00	\$64,898.00
Annual	\$1,939.62	\$2,007.02	\$2,074.37	\$2,141.61	\$2,209.01	\$2,276.40	\$2,343.84	\$2,414.07	\$2,486.52
Bi-Wk	\$193.97	\$200.71	\$207.44	\$214.17	\$220.91	\$227.64	\$234.39	\$241.41	\$248.66
Daily	\$24.25	\$25.09	\$25.93	\$26.78	\$27.62	\$28.46	\$29.30	\$30.18	\$31.09
Hourly									
18	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$53,179.00	\$54,981.00	\$56,781.00	\$58,586.00	\$60,382.00	\$62,186.00	\$63,987.00	\$65,907.00	\$67,885.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,037.51	\$2,106.56	\$2,175.52	\$2,244.68	\$2,313.49	\$2,382.61	\$2,451.61	\$2,525.18	\$2,600.96
Daily	\$203.76	\$210.66	\$217.56	\$224.47	\$231.35	\$238.27	\$245.17	\$252.52	\$260.10
Hourly	\$25.47	\$26.34	\$27.20	\$28.06	\$28.92	\$29.79	\$30.65	\$31.57	\$32.52
19	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$55,797.00	\$57,655.00	\$59,511.00	\$61,369.00	\$63,215.00	\$65,068.00	\$66,923.00	\$68,931.00	\$70,999.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,137.82	\$2,209.01	\$2,280.12	\$2,351.31	\$2,422.04	\$2,493.03	\$2,564.10	\$2,641.04	\$2,720.27
Daily	\$213.79	\$220.91	\$228.02	\$235.14	\$242.21	\$249.31	\$256.41	\$264.11	\$272.03
Hourly	\$26.73	\$27.62	\$28.51	\$29.40	\$30.28	\$31.17	\$32.06	\$33.02	\$34.01

20	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$58,640.00	\$60,536.00	\$62,440.00	\$64,336.00	\$66,226.00	\$68,130.00	\$70,025.00	\$72,125.00	\$74,289.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,246.75	\$2,319.39	\$2,392.34	\$2,464.99	\$2,537.40	\$2,610.35	\$2,682.96	\$2,763.41	\$2,846.33
Daily	\$224.68	\$231.94	\$239.24	\$246.50	\$253.74	\$261.04	\$268.30	\$276.35	\$284.64
Hourly	\$28.09	\$29.00	\$29.91	\$30.82	\$31.72	\$32.63	\$33.54	\$34.55	\$35.58
21	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$61,530.00	\$63,489.00	\$65,438.00	\$67,383.00	\$69,338.00	\$71,287.00	\$73,241.00	\$75,440.00	\$77,704.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,357.48	\$2,432.53	\$2,507.21	\$2,581.73	\$2,656.63	\$2,731.31	\$2,806.17	\$2,890.43	\$2,977.17
Daily	\$235.75	\$243.26	\$250.73	\$258.18	\$265.67	\$273.14	\$280.62	\$289.05	\$297.72
Hourly	\$29.47	\$30.41	\$31.35	\$32.28	\$33.21	\$34.15	\$35.08	\$36.14	\$37.22
22	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$63,215.00	\$65,533.00	\$67,850.00	\$70,166.00	\$72,481.00	\$74,797.00	\$77,110.00	\$79,424.00	\$81,807.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,422.04	\$2,510.85	\$2,599.62	\$2,688.36	\$2,777.05	\$2,865.79	\$2,954.41	\$3,043.07	\$3,134.37
Daily	\$242.21	\$251.09	\$259.97	\$268.84	\$277.71	\$286.58	\$295.45	\$304.31	\$313.44
Hourly	\$30.28	\$31.39	\$32.50	\$33.61	\$34.72	\$35.83	\$36.94	\$38.04	\$39.18
23	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$66,213.00	\$68,629.00	\$71,026.00	\$73,444.00	\$75,857.00	\$78,271.00	\$80,685.00	\$83,103.00	\$85,597.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,536.90	\$2,629.47	\$2,721.31	\$2,813.95	\$2,906.40	\$2,998.89	\$3,091.38	\$3,184.03	\$3,279.58
Daily	\$253.69	\$262.95	\$272.14	\$281.40	\$290.64	\$299.89	\$309.14	\$318.41	\$327.96
Hourly	\$31.72	\$32.87	\$34.02	\$35.18	\$36.33	\$37.49	\$38.65	\$39.81	\$41.00
24	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$69,393.00	\$71,908.00	\$74,424.00	\$76,940.00	\$79,455.00	\$81,968.00	\$84,485.00	\$87,018.00	\$89,629.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,658.74	\$2,755.10	\$2,851.50	\$2,947.90	\$3,044.26	\$3,140.54	\$3,236.98	\$3,334.03	\$3,434.07
Daily	\$265.88	\$275.51	\$285.15	\$294.79	\$304.43	\$314.06	\$323.70	\$333.41	\$343.41
Hourly	\$33.24	\$34.44	\$35.65	\$36.85	\$38.06	\$39.26	\$40.47	\$41.68	\$42.93

25	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$72,786.00	\$75,398.00	\$77,992.00	\$80,602.00	\$83,218.00	\$85,823.00	\$88,428.00	\$91,080.00	\$93,813.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,788.74	\$2,888.82	\$2,988.20	\$3,088.20	\$3,188.43	\$3,288.24	\$3,388.05	\$3,489.66	\$3,594.37
Daily	\$278.88	\$288.89	\$298.82	\$308.82	\$318.85	\$328.83	\$338.81	\$348.97	\$359.44
Hourly	\$34.86	\$36.12	\$37.36	\$38.61	\$39.86	\$41.11	\$42.36	\$43.63	\$44.93
26	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$76,373.00	\$79,110.00	\$81,782.00	\$84,485.00	\$87,189.00	\$89,887.00	\$92,586.00	\$95,363.00	\$98,224.00
Bi-Wk	\$2,926.17	\$3,031.04	\$3,133.41	\$3,236.98	\$3,340.58	\$3,443.95	\$3,547.36	\$3,653.76	\$3,763.38
Daily	\$292.62	\$303.11	\$313.35	\$323.70	\$334.06	\$344.40	\$354.74	\$365.38	\$376.34
Hourly	\$36.58	\$37.89	\$39.17	\$40.47	\$41.76	\$43.05	\$44.35	\$45.68	\$47.05
27	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$80,155.00	\$82,959.00	\$85,760.00	\$88,544.00	\$91,353.00	\$94,142.00	\$96,947.00	\$99,857.00	\$102,853.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,071.08	\$3,178.51	\$3,285.83	\$3,392.50	\$3,500.12	\$3,606.98	\$3,714.45	\$3,825.94	\$3,940.73
Daily	\$307.11	\$317.86	\$328.59	\$339.25	\$350.02	\$360.70	\$371.45	\$382.60	\$394.08
Hourly	\$38.39	\$39.74	\$41.08	\$42.41	\$43.76	\$45.09	\$46.44	\$47.83	\$49.26
28	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$84,204.00	\$87,099.00	\$89,999.00	\$92,895.00	\$95,786.00	\$98,679.00	\$101,571.00	\$104,619.00	\$107,758.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,226.21	\$3,337.13	\$3,448.24	\$3,559.20	\$3,669.97	\$3,780.81	\$3,891.61	\$4,008.40	\$4,128.66
Daily	\$322.63	\$333.72	\$344.83	\$355.92	\$367.00	\$378.09	\$389.17	\$400.84	\$412.87
Hourly	\$40.33	\$41.72	\$43.11	\$44.49	\$45.88	\$47.27	\$48.65	\$50.11	\$51.61
29	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$85,011.00	\$88,204.00	\$91,399.00	\$94,584.00	\$97,776.00	\$100,964.00	\$104,154.00	\$107,280.00	\$110,499.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,257.13	\$3,379.47	\$3,501.88	\$3,623.91	\$3,746.21	\$3,868.36	\$3,990.58	\$4,110.35	\$4,233.68
Daily	\$325.72	\$337.95	\$350.19	\$362.40	\$374.63	\$386.84	\$399.06	\$411.04	\$423.37
Hourly	\$40.72	\$42.25	\$43.78	\$45.30	\$46.83	\$48.36	\$49.89	\$51.38	\$52.93

30	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$88,428.00	\$91,706.00	\$94,995.00	\$98,271.00	\$101,555.00	\$104,836.00	\$108,126.00	\$111,372.00	\$114,714.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,388.05	\$3,513.64	\$3,639.66	\$3,765.18	\$3,891.00	\$4,016.71	\$4,142.76	\$4,267.13	\$4,395.18
Daily	\$338.81	\$351.37	\$363.97	\$376.52	\$389.10	\$401.68	\$414.28	\$426.72	\$439.52
Hourly	\$42.36	\$43.93	\$45.50	\$47.07	\$48.64	\$50.21	\$51.79	\$53.34	\$54.94
31	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$91,978.00	\$95,351.00	\$98,732.00	\$102,113.00	\$105,496.00	\$108,875.00	\$112,253.00	\$115,620.00	\$119,089.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,524.07	\$3,653.30	\$3,782.84	\$3,912.38	\$4,042.00	\$4,171.46	\$4,300.89	\$4,429.89	\$4,562.80
Daily	\$352.41	\$365.33	\$378.29	\$391.24	\$404.20	\$417.15	\$430.09	\$442.99	\$456.28
Hourly	\$44.06	\$45.67	\$47.29	\$48.91	\$50.53	\$52.15	\$53.77	\$55.38	\$57.04
32	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$95,665.00	\$99,133.00	\$102,601.00	\$106,076.00	\$109,554.00	\$113,018.00	\$116,508.00	\$120,002.00	\$123,603.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,665.33	\$3,798.20	\$3,931.08	\$4,064.22	\$4,197.48	\$4,330.20	\$4,463.91	\$4,597.78	\$4,735.75
Daily	\$366.54	\$379.82	\$393.11	\$406.43	\$419.75	\$433.02	\$446.40	\$459.78	\$473.58
Hourly	\$45.82	\$47.48	\$49.14	\$50.81	\$52.47	\$54.13	\$55.80	\$57.48	\$59.20
33	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$99,510.00	\$103,079.00	\$106,648.00	\$110,220.00	\$113,794.00	\$117,363.00	\$120,940.00	\$124,569.00	\$128,307.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,812.65	\$3,949.39	\$4,086.14	\$4,222.99	\$4,359.93	\$4,496.67	\$4,633.72	\$4,772.76	\$4,915.98
Daily	\$381.27	\$394.94	\$408.62	\$422.30	\$436.00	\$449.67	\$463.38	\$477.28	\$491.60
Hourly	\$47.66	\$49.37	\$51.08	\$52.79	\$54.50	\$56.21	\$57.93	\$59.66	\$61.45
34	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
Annual	\$103,609.00	\$107,278.00	\$110,942.00	\$114,618.00	\$118,278.00	\$121,947.00	\$125,609.00	\$129,378.00	\$133,260.00
Bi-Wk	\$3,969.70	\$4,110.27	\$4,250.66	\$4,391.50	\$4,531.73	\$4,672.30	\$4,812.61	\$4,957.02	\$5,105.75
Daily	\$396.97	\$411.03	\$425.07	\$439.15	\$453.18	\$467.23	\$481.27	\$495.71	\$510.58
Hourly	\$49.63	\$51.38	\$53.14	\$54.90	\$56.65	\$58.41	\$60.16	\$61.97	\$63.83